January 27, 2019

How to read this schedule Tap. Save. Go!

» Locate the timetable for the day and time of your travel. Tap your MyTARC card on the farebox when
boarding and your fare is automatically deducted.

Save $0.25 on express and local routes with
every ride, plus electronic transfers, good for
2 hours from initial boarding.

+ Determine your destination to the nearest inter-
section listed at the top of the timetable.
* Look down the timetable to the time you need to arrive. , ,
Order online - www.ridetarc.org/mytarc
+ Determine the location where you will board the bus.

Riverport
Circulator

+ Read left across the timetable to your boarding point
to determine what time you will need to catch the bus
in order to arrive at your destination on time.

Connecting Routes

You can connect routes using your new MyTARC
smartcard. Make connections, or make stops along
the way and then continue your trip within a

2 hour period, all for one fare.

Service | Riverport
To: | JCTC Southwest

Follow us on:
TARC Customer Service Centers Googl n u Park Place Mal
P8l maps : Greenbelt Market Center
TARC Headquarters, 1000 West Broadway
Nia Center, 2900 West Broadway TARC Information
TARC photo IDs, pocket schedules and MyTARC ‘
smartcards are available at both TARC Customer TARC Customer Service/
Service Centers. Route & Schedule info 502.585.1234
Union Station, TARC Headquarters m 2022133240
Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Nia Center 502.561.5164
Saturday 9 a.m. - noon Union Station
Nia Travel & Jobs Center (Lost & Found & photo I.D. cards) 502.561.5157
Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Paratransit Department 502.213.3217
TARG3 reservations 502.560.0333
Safe Pl TARG cancellations/inqiries 502.560.0322 Tr “""”'gtho"ty of River City
are Fiace www.ridetarc.org
TARGTTY 502.213.3240

Every TARC bus is a YMCA Safe Place. . o 502.585.1234

For information about the YMCA program, E-mai info@ridetarcorg

call 502.635.5233. TARCWeb site www.ridetarc.org




] . Mon. - Fri, Southbound
20 Riverport Circulator
TARC FIXED ROUTE LOOP @m) . @ @ ®
o3
THROUGH RIVERPORT N CRUMS ‘3 - - E _ 8
No bus stops on Greenbelt @ L :g S B [=] 2 = g =
Highway C?é(/ = — nq:, § E— ‘é 8_ qh; o IS
o $£& £8% £5 8 3 5=
Route 19 certain trips continue = = e —
south on Cane Run Road from Rockford @ x 2 > © E5 x = T = o = =2 @
Lane through Riverport to Freeport N
Drive. Northbound trips from Freeport 19 4:59 5:07 5:22
Drive loop Winstead and Cane Run / 20 5:20 5:28 5:39 5:58 6:08 6:16
before continuing north on the path 19 5:59 6:07 6:22
illustrated on the map. /Q 20 6:20 628 639 658 708 716
19 6:59 7:.08 7:25
Route 20 operates over the same @l/ 20 7:20 7:28 7:39 7:58 8:08 8:16
path as Route 19 before continuing on R 20 8:20 8:28 8:39 8:58 9:08 9:16
to the end of the line at Jefferson 20 (29) 20 9:20 9:28 9:39 9:58 10:08 10:16
College Southwest Campus via Park 3 /) 20 10:20 10:28 10:39 10:58 11:08 11:16
Pl Mall. Northl i = . . . . . .
ool Yoty b @ e A N
© WARKETPLACE 20 1:20 1:28 1:39 1:58 2:08 216
/@ 19 1:38 1:47 2:02
20 2:20 2:28 2:39 2:58 3:08 3:16
19 2:54 3:03 3:20
20 3:20 3:28 3:39 3:58 4:08 4:16
20 4:20 4:28 4:39 4:58 5:08 5:16
19 4:30 4:35 4:56
20 5:20 5:28 5:39 5:58 6:08 6:16
19 5:35 5:44 5:59
20 6:20 6:28 6:39 6:58 7:08 7:16
20 7:20 7:28 7:39 7:58 8:08 8:16
20 8:30 8:38 8:49 9:08 9:28 9:36
19 10:48 10:57 11:12
RIVERPORT PLEASURE

RIDGE PARK

Please *
Note: @ @ @ @

®

@
BOLD times represent PM. 3 —_ . E c 5 £
All buses are bus rack equipped = f:“ 5 § 2 % £ 5 £
. . “— —
and are wheelchair accessible. > © x = 2 B8 E e X o B
S o= S S eE =2 g8 = g
- »n w DO x < O [= =)
PARK PLACE
MALL 19 5:27 5:46
19 6:30 6:53
20 6:16 6:34 6:42 6:59 7:10 7:18
19 7:30 7:53
20 7:16 7:34 7:42 7:59 8:10 8:18
20 8:16 8:34 8:42 8:59 9:10 9:18
20 9:16 9:34 9:42 9:59 10:10 10:18
Jere 20 10:16 10:34 10:42 10:59 11:10 11:18
SOUTHIEST 20 11:16 11:34 11:42 11:59 12:10 12:18
20 12:20 12:34 12:42 12:59 1:10 1:18
20 1:16 1:30 1:38 1:55 2:06 2:14
19 214 2:38
Help us help 20 2:16 2:34 242 2:59 3:10 3:18
19 3:33 3:58
you stay on 20 3:16 3:34 3:42 3:59 4:10 4:18
. ) 20 4:16 4:34 4:42 4:59 5:10 5:18
time! Please Riverport Routes 19 547 542
20 5:16 5:34 5:42 5:59 6:10 6:18
have your fare @  Comnecting Routes 19 6:15 6:37
; 20 6:16 6:34 6:42 6:59 7:10 7:18
ready and exit @ Pak&TARC 20 7:16 7:34 7:42 7:59 8:10 8:18
) ' 20 8:16 8:34 8:42 8:59 9:10 9:18
the rear door. o Time Point 20 9:36 9:44 9:52 10:09 10:20 10:28
Thank you! 19 11:21 11:40




